
CISM (R) Leopoldsburg 2021
Hechtel-Eksel 14.9.2021

BEL Team

Nina Germann NAJBJERG
DENMARK
Course : D:02
Distance : 5500m
Time : 0:34:37 (6'18"/km)

1/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Evelina WICKBOM 0:36:38
3. Cécile FOLTZER 0:38:46

1. 134 00:03:33 474m 7'29"/km
2. 135 00:04:02 00:07:35 713m 5'39"/km
3. 136 00:01:18 00:08:53 176m 7'23"/km
4. 137 00:01:58 00:10:51 247m 7'58"/km
5. 138 00:01:44 00:12:35 210m 8'15"/km
6. 139 00:02:04 00:14:39 271m 7'38"/km
7. 140 00:01:14 00:15:53 199m 6'12"/km
8. 141 00:01:28 00:17:21 199m 7'22"/km
9. 156 00:04:48 00:22:09 821m 5'51"/km

10. 157 00:01:16 00:23:25 205m 6'11"/km
11. 144 00:02:03 00:25:28 285m 7'12"/km
12. 145 00:01:09 00:26:37 181m 6'21"/km
13. 146 00:00:41 00:27:18 114m 6'00"/km
14. 147 00:01:43 00:29:01 189m 9'05"/km
15. 195 00:01:23 00:30:24 232m 5'58"/km
16. 149 00:02:03 00:32:27 358m 5'44"/km
17. 66 00:01:38 00:34:05 277m 5'54"/km
18. 999 00:00:32 00:34:37 262m 2'02"/km
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